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Key
Messages 1



Dr Rajiv Kumar
Former Vice Chairman -  NITI Aayog

<India has been the cradle of innovation
for centuries. It’s time to build an

ecosystem that supports entrepreneurship
and innovation in schools. The

possibilities that Youth Ideathon presents
is limitless as the new era will be led by

innovations induced by youngsters.=

Col Anil Kumar Pokhriyal
CEO Executive Board Member - MEPSC

 "This is humble effort through which
we strive to identify ideas that have

the potential to change our nation for
good."



Dr. Chintan Vaishnav
Mission Director, Atal Innovation Mission

"India has 1 startup per 20000 person,
while developed countries have 1 startup

per 2000. This means there is an
enormous opportunity. 

Youth Ideathon is the right step towards
building a Startup Culture in India."

Ms. Cordelia D'Souza
Principal, St. Lawrence International

School, Kalyan

"Youthideathon has taught students how to
navigate through uncertainty to find

relevant solutions to problems. It helped
students develop skills and traits

fundamental to entrepreneurship. Students
were encouraged to come up with a solution
to a problem that matters to them, and take

ownership of their actions."



Ms. Alka Kapur
Principal, Modern Public School - Shalimar Bagh

"Youth Ideathon is indeed an
entrepreneurial fest witnessing a flood of

innovative ideas. I am wonderstruck to see
the youth coming up with brilliant and

feasible ideas that can be turned into real
life business endeavours."

Mrs. Tripti Singh 
Coordinator & YI Mentor - St. Lawrence

International School

"Youthideathon has given a platform to
students to express their innovative ideas,
develop entrepreneurial mindset and 21st

century skills. In order to get ideas and
solutions from students, we motivated them
to research the grassroots of each problem
and directed them to think of concrete and

lasting solutions to those problems."



Mr. Kamal Chand
Principal, Delhi Public School, Amritsar

Youth Ideathon has sparked the creative
minds of our genius students.

The confidence of doing things out of box,
coming out with crazy entrepreneurship
ideas has been given a tinkering by the

announced event.
The potentials are immense and given a
right platform to present their ideas has

boosted the culture.



Youth Ideathon
Key Numbers 2
62000+
5000+
4000+
800+
200+
100+

Schools Participated

Students Participated

Teachers Trained

School Webinars Held

Cities from all across India

Entrepreneur Sessions

Students Touched200000+



SCHOOLS WITH MOST PARTICIPATION WITH OVER
300+ TEAMS PARTICIPATING

Schools of
Innovation 3

TOP 11



Police DAV Public
School, Jalandhar

Army Public School,
Kolkata

Mount Abu Public
School, Delhi



DAV Public School,
Patiala

Modern Public School,
Shalimar Bagh

D.A.V International
School, Kharghar



DDMS (AMS) P. Obul
Reddy Public School

Bal Bhavan Public
School, Mayur Vihar

ITL Public School,New
Delhi



Drishti Dr R C Jain
Innovative Public
School, Ludhiana

Radiant International
School, Patna



SCHOOLS WITH MOST PARTICIPATION WITH OVER
150 up to 299 TEAMS PARTICIPATING

Schools of
Innovation 4

Next TOP 20



St  Angel's School,
Rohini

Darbari Lal DAV Model
School, Pitampura

Cambridge foundation
School, New Delhi



St. Lawrence
International School,

Kalyan

Brahmrishi Mission Sr.
Sec. School, Punjab

Jawahar Navodaya
Vidyalaya, Kanpur

Dehat



DAV Model School,
Durgapur

AL Barkaat Malik
Muhammad Islam

English School, Mumbai

Navrachana Higher
Secondary School, Sama



Sunbeam  School, Mau

Asian International
School, Howrah 

MGM Clover Dale
School, Aurangabad



Zebar School for
Children, Ahmedabad

DLF Public School,
Ghaziabad

Jawahar Navodaya
Vidyalaya, Tilwasni



Gita Bal Niketan Sr Sec
School, Faridabad 

Vikas Bharati Public
School, Rohini

Anand Niketan
Maninagar Campus,

Ahmedabad



MDN Public School,
Rohtak

Sri Sarada Vidya
Nilayam, Visakhapatnam



TEACHERS OF
INNOVATION 5

Aarti Jain                   
Sharmila Maroli                         
Upasana Madaan          
Munmun Nag Choudhury                           
Anindita Datta                        
Charu Dhodi                      
Harmeet Kaur
Sadaf Afzal                         
Shahien Shaikh
Pratishtha Gupta
Raina Chona
Susheel Kumar Munjal 
Ganesh Tarate

Teacher Names School  Name

- Mount Abu School, Delhi
- DDMS (AMS) P. Obul Reddy Public School, Hyderabad
- DAV Public School, Patiala
- Army Public School, Kolkata
- Army Public School, Kolkata
- Darbari Lal DAV Model School, Pitampura
- Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, Kanpur Dehat
- Sunbeam School, Mau
- Al Barkaat Malik Muhammad Islam English School, Mumbai

- ITL Public School, Delhi
- Smart Wonders School, Mohali
- Brahmarishi Mission School, Abohar
- MGM Clover Dale School, Aurangabad



Neter Bala                   
Geeta Sachdeva                         
Jyotika Gupta          
Anni Kumar                           
Akhil R                        
Vaishnavi Jani                      
Raja Sekhar Vasa
Aman Malik                         
Sivan Raj C
Janani D
Shilpa Agarwal
Indu Vashisht 
Charu Shikha

Teacher Names School  Name

- Gita Bal Niketan Sr Sec School, Faridabad
- Anand Niketan Maninagar Campus, Ahmedabad
- Drishti Dr.R.C. Jain Innovative Public School,Punjab

- Vikas Bharati Public School, Rohini
- DAV Pushpanjali Enclave, Delhi
- Zebar School For Children, Ahmedabad
- Sri Sarada Vidya Nilayam, Vishakhapatnam
- Jawahar Navodaya Vidyalaya, Tilwasni
- Prakash Public School, Maharashtra
- Maharishi Vidya Mandir, Chennai
- St. Angel's school, Delhi
- Abhinav public school, Delhi
- Delhi Public School Pal Road, Jodhpur



Narad Kumar Pandey                    
Mampi Kerani                         
Arivanantham           
Anjali Gupta                           
Yukti                        
Ranjana Singh                      
Rohan Sachar
Himani Kohli                         
Jatinder Kaur
Kangabam Herojit Singh 
T.Madhuri Goud

Teacher Names School  Name

- Radiant International School,Patna
- DLF Public School, Ghaziabad
- Pushpalatha Vidya Mandir, Tirunelveli
- DAV Public School, Patiala
- Army Public School, Merut
- J.N.V, Ballia
- Choitharm School, Indore
- DAV Centenary Public School, Paschim Vihar
- Police DAV Public School, Punjab
- Churachand Higher Secondary School, Manipur
- Pallavi Model School, Boduppal



CENTA AWARD
FOR TEACHERS6

Vishwakant Mohapatra
Poonam Bhatt
Yukti Chandra
Swati Chawla
Harpreet Kaur Verma
Ambica Soni

Hargun Kaur Arora
Rohan Sachar
Er Umesh Kr. Bajaj
Ritu Vats
Debashree Ghosh Roy
Kiran Kumar HS



Javid Dar
Neha Arora Goyal
Manpreet Kaur
Athira AS
C. Muthu 
Sampath Athirajula

Neeru Mittal

Vineeta Garg

Rinku Tripathi

Pramod Reddy

Charu Dhodi

Phil Greene

Sushil Kumar Pandey 

CENTA AWARD
FOR TEACHERS



WINNERS 7



Sunbeam School, Bhagwanpur
- Rudransh Srivastava, 

Apoorva Singh and Aparna Tripathi



Bhartiya Vidya Bhavan's RK Sarda Vidya
Mandir, Raipur

- Vineet Narayan Prajapati, Syed Azmaan
Ali Madni and Aniruddh Dutta



DL DAV Model School, Pitampura
- Sanchi Bansal, Gautam Gupta and

Pratyush Mehra



DPS RK Puram,
- Mannat Kaur, Mehul

Srivastava and Eashan Sharma



Neerja Modi School, Jaipur
- Sehej Sharma and Sanchit Sehgal



Mayoor School, Noida
- Divyam, Vitthal Agarwal and Pratyush

Mavuri



Amity International School, Vasundhara
Enclave, Sec 6

- Neelaksh Jay Bhatt, Vibhushi Agarwal and
Pranav Gupta



Govt HS School, Kreeri, Baramulla
- Shakir Ahmad, Furkan Ahmad Bhat and

Adnan Mushtaq Lone



DPS Bangalore - Maanya R
PSBB LLA - Vineet Krishna, 

VIBGYOR High Marathahalli - Saathvik Srinath



Bal Bhavan Public School, Mayur Vihar
- Ujjwal Gupta, Anubhav Chauhan and

Piyush Kumar Singh



Theme
Award
Winners

8



Sarvodaya Central Vidyalaya ,
Thirvananthpuram

- Alu Krishna AL, Thasneem Shajahan,
Soheth A Robin and Krishna V S

(Sheatwork)



CEEW
Fellowship
AWARD 9



Birla Shishu Vihar, Pilani
- Bhavik Sharma, Radhika Shekhawat, Sahil

Singhroha, Ritika Mishra and Yash Rahar

Lilawati Vidya Mandir Sr. Sec. School, Shakti Nagar
- Tanjot Singh, Priyanshu Bansal, Aditya and Lovya Badhwar



Sunbeam School, Mau
- Priyanshu prajapati, Adarsh Kumar Maurya

Sri Vyasa Maharshi Vidya Peetha , Mulki 
- Bhoomika H Puthran, Lahari K Shetty, Amulya M Devadiga,

Shika B Mendon and Dhanvi V Puthran

Aiswarya Public School, Kalakkode 
- Prithvi Vijay, A Kevin Gomez and Keerthik R Pillai



TOP 25
PITCHES 10



Mannat Kaur, Mehul Srivastava
and Eashan Sharma

Delhi Public School
RK Puram



Sanvi Mohapatra and Ashmi
Srivastava 

Amity International
School, Sec 43



Himank Arora, Parth Vats
and Tejas Tomar

DAV Multipurpose Public School
Sonepat 



Sanchi Bansal, Gautam Gupta
and Pratyush Mehra

DL DAV Model School
Pitampura



Bhavik Sharma, Radhika Shekhawat, Sahil
Singhroha, Ritika Mishra and Yash Rahar

Birla Shishu Vihar School
Pilani 



Neelaksh Jay Bhatt, Vibhushi Agarwal
and Pranav Gupta

Amity International School
Vasundhara Enclave, Sec 6



Deval Maheshwari, Yagya Asrani, Archit
Malviya, Anaa Pathak and Jayad Chhabra

Choithram School
Indore



Dimple Dinkar Patil, Shaurya
Dinkar Patil and Khushi

Army Public School
Meerut Cant



Daksh Kishore, Deepanshu Jain
and Jaideep Singh

BCM Arya Model SS School
Ludhiana 



Divyam Dhawan, Akshita
and Dhruv Sharma 

Dass and Brown World School
Firozpur 



Vineet Narayan Prajapati, Syed Azmaan
Ali Madni and Aniruddh Dutta 

Bhartiya Vidya Bhavan's RK
Sarda Vidya Mandir, Raipur



Laksh Bisht, Samriddhi Bisht, Sneha
Bhatnagar and Mahima Chauhan

Bal Bharati Public School
Noida



DPS Bangalore - Maanya R
PSBB LLA - Vineet Krishna
VIBGYOR High Marathahalli - Saathvik Srinath



Aiyshikee Banerjee, Darsani Kedia
and Sana Banerjee

DAV Model School
Durgapur



Shakir Ahmad, Furkan Ahmad
Bhat and Adnan Mushtaq Lone

Govt HS School, Kreeri
Baramulla



Sonaa Meyyappan, Manoj Kumar. M
and Sham Shankar

Sethu Bhaskar Matric HS School
Chennai 



Dhairya Bhatt, Zeel Vaghasiya and
Trisha Maheshwari

Silver Bells Public School
Bhavnagar



Rudransh Srivastava, Apoorva
Singh and Aparna Tripathi

Sunbeam School
Bhagwanpur



Ujjwal Gupta, Anubhav Chauhan
and Piyush Kumar Singh

Bal Bhavan Public School
Mayur Vihar



Divyam, Vitthal Agarwal
and Pratyush Mavuri

Mayoor School
Noida



Alu Krishna AL, Thasneem Shajahan,
Soheth A Robin and Krishna V S 

Sarvodaya Central Vidyalaya
Thirvananthpuram 



Sehej Sharma
and Sanchit Sehgal

Neerja Modi School
Jaipur



Priyanshi Jena, Nipun Singhal
and Prisma Singh N

SR DAV Public School, Dayanand Vihar 
Delhi



Nidhi Kumari, Udayaditya Sarma,
Sakshi Prajapati and Roshan Gupta

Vidyagyan School
Sitapur



K. Rajarajeshwari Rao, G.S.Nayak,
Rohith Rathod and Dhoot Raghav

Delhi Public School
Warangal


